
2.91

3.29

3.25

2.95

2.76

3.16

2.85

3.27

2.97

3.28

2.91

2.74

2.62

3.12

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 
 N9 

 C1’
 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’ O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  O3A
 O2A

 O1A PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1 NE 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

Pro 10(E)

Tyr 18(E)

Leu 223(E)

Leu 16(E)

Ser 44(E)

Val 195(E)

Leu 227(E)

Adp 2000(E)

Thr 50(E)

Arg 224(E)

Lys 49(E)

Asp 17(E)

Val 5(E)

Arg 9(E)

Gly 47(E)

Lys 48(E) Gly 45(E)

Ala 46(E)


